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Red Division

Buffalo'd

Mad Genius of FB 125SFD01
Michicanters

Rhubarb 2021 SF

Blue Division

Yinzers
Dynasty
Dunny16
George Bluth

White Division

TD's and Beer
quanDME
SLINK Dynasty
Luckykingsley

Total Points

Dunny16

Yinzers

Buffalo'd

TD's and Beer
Michicanters
George Bluth
Mad Genius of FB 125SFD01
SLINK Dynasty
gquanDME
Luckykingsley
Rhubarb 2021 SF
Dynasty
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2441.90
2431.30
2393.45
2348.55
2221.40
2185.95
2082.45
2078.20
2070.10
1942.20
1791.30
1759.15
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.357

DIV
4-2
4-2
33
1-5

DIV
3-3
4-2
4-2
1-5

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

PF
1984.70
1781.85
1860.15
1541.80

PF
2015.95
1759.15
2043.70
1844.10

PF
1938.90
1842.80
1821.50
1690.05
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PA
1768.65
1789.35
1859.50
1919.60

PA
1780.50
1819.95
1882.00
2006.55

PA
1795.80
1802.55
1771.45
1928.75

PTS
2393.45
2082.45
2221.40
1791.30

PTS
2431.30
1759.15
2441.90
2185.95

PTS
2348.55
2070.10
2078.20
1942.20
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